Consenergy Biotek S Corp 11900 Biscayne Blvd. Suite # 508 Miami, Florida 33181 / E-mail: info@consenergybiotek.com
Phone US: +001 (305) 305-892-6066 Phone Costa Rica: + 506 -290-0668 Fax Costa Rica: +506 290-2413
CHARGE CONTROLLERS
Morningstar
SunSaver MPPT Charge Controller
The SunSaver MPPT charge controller is designed for 12V and 24V battery charging from PV
modules with a maximum open circuit voltage of 75V. Use up to three 36-cell modules in series.
It can be used with 200 watts of PV when charging a 12-volt

ProStar Charge Controllers
Recently revised, this sophisticated line of PV charge controllers incorporates constant voltage PWM
to make maximum use of valuable PV power. They have automatic equalization, temperature
compensation and very high efficiency. They can be used on 12-, 24- and 48-volt systems with
sealed, gel and wet-cell lead-acid batteries. Front panel LEDs indicate when the batteries are being
charged and relative battery state of charge. Reverse polarity protection on input and output. In the
event of a load short circuit, the load is automatically disconnected. “M” models include LCD meter of
battery voltage, PV charging current, and load current. Low voltage LVD is current-compensated to
prevent false disconnect when the battery is heavily loaded. Units are conformal coated to guard
against corrosion. Dimensions: 6.01" x 4.14" x 2. 2".
Model Description System
voltage
Charge
amps
PS-15 ProStar 15 12 or 24 15
PS-15M ProStar 15 w/ digital display 12 or 24 15
PS-15M-48V ProStar 15 48 volt w/ display 48 15
PS-15M-48-PG 48 volt w/ display & positive
ground 48 15
PS-30 ProStar 30 12 or 24 30
PS-30M ProStar 30 w/ digital display 12 or 24 30
PS-30M-PG 30 w/ digital display &
positive ground 12 or 24 30
RTS Battery temperature sensor
Model Description System
voltage